
GROUPE LACASSE LLC
FLORIDA STATE FURNITURE CONTRACT # 56120-19-ACS000
AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST - JUNE 2021
Groupe Lacasse Brands: Lacasse, Neocase, United Chair, Arold

Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone Ext Address City State ZIP

* AOE of Florida, dba BOS Orlando https://www.bos.com/florida/ Customer Service info@bos.com 407-805-9911 200 Technology Park, Ste 1200 Lake Mary FL 32746

* Apex Office Products http://shop.apexop.com/ Customer Service customerservice@apexop.com 847-261-0088 5209 N. Howard Dr. Tampa FL 33603

Apricot Office Interiors Inc (MWBE) https://apricotos.com/ Basil Bernard basil.bernard@apricotos.com 305-463-8872 20401 NW 2ND AVENUE, 220 Miami FL 33169

* Beaux Arts Installation Group https://beauxartsgroup.com/ Customer Service infotampa@beauxartsgroup.com 813-880-8686 400 N. Ashley Dr., Ste 800 Tampa FL 33602

Center Line Associates https://centerlineassociates.com/ Customer Service customerservice@centerlineassociates.com 850-362-0019 418 Racetrack Rd NE Ft Walton Beach FL 32547

* Commercial Design Services-Jax https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Kevin Gray kgray@cdsjax.com 904-365-6929 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

* Commercial Design Services-Orlando https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

* Commercial Design Services-Tally https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Brandon Reichert breichert@cdstally.com 850-241-0800 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

* Commercial Design Services-Tampa https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-8580 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

Corporate Design Choice www.corporatedesignchoice.com Shawn MacMullin shawn@corporatedesignchoice.com 305-716-9990 2112 NW 99th Avenue Doral FL 33172

* Empire Office Inc.(MWBE) https://www.empireoffice.com/ Customer Service info@empireo ce.com 407-628-2400 110 Hillcrest St. Orlando FL 32801

* Ernie Morris Enterprises https://erniemorris.com/ Customer Service salesteam@erniemorris.com 352-793-2745 232 N. Main St. Bushnell FL 33513

Everglades Trading & Office Supply, LLC (WBE) evergladestrading.com Kathy Cross KATHY@EVERGLADESTRADING.COM 561-996-1212 1510 W. Avenue A Belle Glade FL 33430

FSI Consolidated Inc. http://fsijax.com/ George Hume ghume@fsijax.com 904-421-3899 3653 Regent Blvd, Ste 406 Jacksonville FL 32224

Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) - Largo www.ifsdv.com Rich Findley rfindley@interiorfusion.us 800-705-6516 7225B BRYAN DAIRY ROAD Largo FL 33773

Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) – Melbourne www.ifsdv.com Peggy Dechard pdechard@interiorfusion.us 800-705-6516 7225B BRYAN DAIRY ROAD Largo FL 33773

Interior Fusion LLC https://www.interiorfusionjax.com/ Donovan Laughlin dlaughlin@ifsdv.com 847-261-0088 8409 Bay Meadows Rd. Jacksonville FL 32256

* JC White dba Berwin Inc. (MWBE) jcwhite.com Howard Kretzer howard.kretzer@jcwhite.com 561-848-4982 3501 Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025

L&J Corporate Services https://ljcorporateservices.com/ David Frankel dfrankel@ljcorporateservices.com 954-554-3530 866 NW 110TH AVE Coral Springs FL 33071

* Leitz & Reed Office Products (MBE) https://www.leitzofficeproducts.com/ LaJoyce Leitz lleitz@leitzofficeproducts.com 850-527-5057 8137 BRANDON ROAD Panama City FL 32404

* N&N Office Furniture https://nnofficefurniture.com/ Lisa James lisannoffice@gmail.com 354-624-3370 953 N. E. OSCEOLA AVE, Suite 102 Ocala FL 34470

* National Business Liquidators, 

dba Common Sense Office
https://www.commonsenseof.com/ Kirstyn Hobler kirstyn@commonsenseof.com 407-206-5040 820 W. Washington ST. Orlando FL 32805

* OEC Business Interiors www.oec-fl.com David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80TH BLVD Gainesville FL 32606

Office Express Supply https://xpressbuy.com/ Danny Fuentes danny@xpressbuy.com 305-557-1667 8005 W 20 AVENUE Hialeah FL 33014

* Office Environments Inc. https://officenvironments.com/ Customer Service info@officenvironments.com 850-434-1165 111 S. Devilliers St., Ste C Pensacola FL 32502

* Office Furniture & Design Concepts https://ofdc-inc.com/ Bernie Whitman bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com 847-261-0088 11866 Metro Parkway Ft Myers FL 33966

* Office Furniture & Design Concepts https://ofdc-inc.com/ Bernie Whitman bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com 941-200-6380 7810 25th Ct E #104 Sarasota FL 34243

* Office Furniture Center https://ofctampa.com/ Edwin Celeiro edwin@ofctamp.com 813-254-7253 2117 W. KENNEDY BLVD Tampa FL 33606

* Office Furniture Depot Inc. https://www.officefurnituredepot.com/ Ashley Jones a.jones@officefurnituredepot.com 863-682-3450 2440 US Hwy 98 N Lakeland FL 33805

* Office Furniture Warehouse – Miami www.ofwfl.com Diego Garcia dgarcia@ofwfl.com 305-266-4447 2099 WEST ATLANTIC BLVD. POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

* Office Furniture Warehouse - Pompano www.ofwfl.com Sean LaChance sean@ofwfl.com 954-968-4700 2099 WEST ATLANTIC BLVD. POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

* Perdue, Inc. – Jacksonville www.perdueoffice.com Vince McCormack Vince.mccormack@perdueoffice.com 904-807-5700 815 S MAIN ST Jacksonville FL 32207

* Perdue, inc. – Tallahassee www.perdueoffice.com Jack Mozley Jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 850-544-6306 815 S MAIN ST Jacksonville FL 32207

* Staples Furniture Solutions-Ft. Myers www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

* Staples Furniture Solutions-Jax www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

* Staples Furniture Solutions-Orlando www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

* Staples Furniture Solutions-South FL www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

* Staples Furniture Solutions-Tampa www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702


